

<

C.A.No. 3210-3219 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3210-3219/2000

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, MEERUT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. STEWART & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on default)

Date : 25/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Suresh Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The cases are adjourned to Friday, the 1st March,
2002.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master